Match 1 - Upgang Prom

Results
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14 fished

Nick Westgarth
Stan Preston
Bernard Westgarth
Dan Redling
John Atherton
Chesney Hunt
Colin Sharp
Peter Race
Len Metcalfe
Neil Martin
Chris Wood
Rod Oswin
Eric Whittam
Michael Gray

Longest round fish
Longest flat fish

34 fish caught

Number of fish
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None
Flounder

19-May-19

22 Flounders, 6 Dabs, 4 Plaice, 2 Turbot
Catch & Release - All fish returned alive

2 Flounders, 2 Dab, 2 Plaice
3 Flounders, 1 Turbot

1 Flounder, 1 Dab, 1 Plaice
2 Flounders, 1 Plaice

2 Flounders, 1 Turbot

2 Flounders, 1 Dab
1 Flounder, 1 Dab
2 Flounders

2 Flounders

1 Flounder, 1 Dab
1 Flounder

1 Flounder

1 Flounder

1 Flounder

Colin Sharp

3-7pm

Length
159¢cm
95cm
75¢cm
65cm
65cm
56¢cm
56cm
47cm
45cm
45cm
28cm
21cm
15cm
15cm

34cm

Weight
2lb 0.750z
1lb 90z
1lb 2.750z
12.250z
110z
6.750z

1lb 3.250z
8.750z
7.750z
7.250z
8oz
2.750z
1.750z
1.750z

11b Ooz



